(Rev. 6-37)	5-2000 TEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademark		
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Tab settings = = = ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten 1013	hed original documents or copy thereof.		
Many of conveying partylies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
CONNECT WEEKING BANK OF COMMERCE, ITS SECURITY	Name: ALRC, INC.		
Commerce Court West, 710 Fire	Internal Address:		
Torchity (intano, l'anacia MSL 4A2) Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 5151 San Felipe		
General Partnership	City: Itauston State: TX ZIP: 7765		
☐ Corporation-State ☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	O Association		
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership		
7.44	© Corporation-State Delayuare		
C Security Agreement C Change of Name	Other		
other Release of Security	If assigned is not domicified in the United States, a domestic represetative design is attached: 🔘 Yes 🔘 No		
Execution Date: March 31, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? © Yes (No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)		
A. Trademark Application No.(s) Please: Sec attrached Schedule A.	Please see attacheri Schedule A		
PACES SEC CONTROL OF SCIENCE AT			
Additional numbers a	пасhed? 🕱 Yes 🗆 No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:		
Name: BROBECK, PHLEGER & HARRISON LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 545.00		
Internal Address:	🕱 Enclosed		
Atto: Kimberley A Lathicp			
	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 550 South Hope Sheet	8. Deposit account number:		
City: LOS ANGCIES State: CA ZIP: 90011	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
05/03/2000 3CORTES 00000133 73710117 DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
40.00 99			
To the best of my knowledge and bellef, the foregoing information the briginal document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy		
	Signature Con 10, 2660		
	Signature g cover sheet, attachments, and document:		

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

SCHEDULE A Trade-marks

Owner: ALRC, INC.

UNITED STATES

Trade-mark	Appln. No.	Registration No.	Registration Date
ALLWASTE	73/710,117	1,541,886	May 30/89
ALLWASTE & DESIGN	73/716,120	1,549,498	Jul. 25/89
DEDICATED TO ENVIRONMENTAL EXCELLENCE	74/171,478	1,714,748	Sept. 8/92
ALLIES	74/662,563	2,016,990	Nov. 19/96
ALLWASTE, INC.	75/057,152		
ALLQUEST	75/101,455		
INTELLIGENT PIPELINE	75/101,456		
HYDROCARBON SHEARING	75/319,395		
COSOURCING	75/319,394		
PROTEQ	75/319,396		

(Reel/Frame 1740/0897)

20738742.1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002066 FRAME: 0558

RELEASE OF SECURITY

Pursuant to a Security Agreement (the "Security Agreement") between ALRC, Inc. (the "Chargor") and Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce, as Security Agent (the "Bank"), made as of March 16, 1998, the Chargor granted to the Bank a security interest in the Collateral (as defined in the Security Agreement), including the trade-marks listed in attached Schedule A (the "Marks").

In consideration of the due payment and performance by the Chargor of the Liabilities (as defined in the Security Agreement), the undersigned Bank, as Security Agent, hereby releases and discharges the Marks of ALRC, Inc. from all security interests created under the Security Agreement.

Dated as of this 3/stday of March, 2000.

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF COMMERCE,

as Security Agent

By:

A.C. Becker

Title:

General Manager

20738742.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002066 FRAME: 0559

SCHEDULE A Trade-marks

Owner: ALRC, INC.

UNITED STATES

Trade-mark	Appln. No.	Registration No.	Registration Date
ALLWASTE	73/710,117	1,541,886	May 30/89
ALLWASTE & DESIGN	73/716,120	1,549,498	Jul. 25/89
DEDICATED TO ENVIRONMENTAL EXCELLENCE	74/171,478	1,714,748	Sept. 8/92
ALLIES	74/662,563	2,016,990	Nov. 19/96
ALLWASTE, INC.	75/057,152		
ALLQUEST	75/101,455		
INTELLIGENT PIPELINE	75/101,456		
HYDROCARBON SHEARING	75/319,395		
COSOURCING	75/319,394		
PROTEQ	75/319,396		

(Reel/Frame 1740/0897)

20738742.1

RECORDED: 04/17/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002066 FRAME: 0560